Date: 11/1/2024
Start: 7:03PM
Time: 2:09
Attendance: 150

Location: Western

Scoring Summary

Queen's () -vs- Western ()
11/1/2024 at Western

Goals By Period 2 3 OT1 Total
Queen's 1 0 1 3
Western 0 1 0 2

QNS: Liam Tanner (1); Nolan Hutcheson (1); Owen Lalonde (1)
WES: Shane Bulitka (1); Christiano Aiello (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type QNS WES
1st 7:03 WES Christiano Aiello Zach Power, Shane Bulitka PP 0 1
1st 18:16 QNS Liam Tanner Holden Katzalay, Hayden Fowler PP 1 1
2nd  8:05 QNS Owen Lalonde Holden Katzalay, PP 2 1
3rd 17:31 WES Shane Bulitka Eric Van Impe, Franco Sproviero EV 2 2
oT 1:06 QNS Nolan Hutcheson , EV 3 2

Queen's Power Plays Western Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start Elapsed Shots  Opp-Shots PPG
1st 04:13 05:32 01:19 0 0 -- 2nd 01:08 04:58 03:50 0 0 --
1st 16:38 03:22 1 0 PPG 3rd 00:00 0 0 --
1st 19:56 18:59 19:03 1 0 PPG 03:50 0 0 0/2
2nd 20:00 0 0 --
2nd 07:29 12:31 0 1 --

56:15 2 1 2/5

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WES Lawson Sherk 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 4:13 PP
1st QNS Ethan Larmand 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 5:32 PP
1st WES Andrew Bruder 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 16:38 PP
1st WES Owen Saye 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:56 PP
2nd QNS Derek Hamilton 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 1:08 PP
2nd WES Tye McSorley 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 4:58 PP
2nd WES Tye McSorley 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:29
2nd WES Tye McSorley 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 7:29 PP
2nd QNS Michael Renwick 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:29
2nd QNS Owen Lalonde 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 18:59 PP
3rd WES Brett Willits 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 12:03 PP




Queen's 3

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

3
10
11
12
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
25
26
27
28
34
37
44
55

Jack Duff
Cameron Tolnai
Derek Hamilton
Liam Tanner

Ian Lemieux
Dharan Cap
Charles-Thomas Larochelle
Holden Katzalay
Nolan Hutcheson
Ethan Larmand
Ante Zlomislic
Trevor Longo
Hayden Fowler
Logan Lesage
Michael Renwick
Kolton Cousins
Aidan Spooner
Christian Purboo
Lucas Peric
Owen Lalonde

o

Western 2

Pos #

Totals

Player

WH OO OO0 000000 H+HOOOOROOOoO|I

WO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OH+H OOOONOOOOOOOoO|(»P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 OO0 O OoO O (ks
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

3
7
10
11
12
17
18
19
26
28
29
30
34
39
41
43
45
57
92
94

Anthony Allepot
Drew Wawrow
Jack York

Shane Bulitka
Tye McSorley
Owen Saye
Christiano Aiello
Zach Power
Franco Sproviero
Eric Van Impe
Noah Danielson
Andrew Barwinski
Brett Willits
Lawson Sherk
Jack Sander
Andrew Bruder
Matteo Drobac
Jake Gravelle
Jacob Santerre
Aidan Prueter

o

Totals

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

# Player

¢ Mins 2 3

NOOOOOOOOOOOOOHHOOHRR OO o

Tota

OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

pOoOOoOODOOCDODODOOORHREHEHEH OOOR OO O(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Western Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

34 Aidan Spooner
37 Christian Purboo

0:00
W_ 61:06

0 0
11 11

30

30 Andrew Barwinski

45 Matteo Drobac L 61:06

32

Totals

NN O >0
oo O
N |N O |-

11 11

Queen's Faceoffs

(= O|h

30

G

A

0:00 O

3

Totals 3

Western Faceoffs

(o O|N

11

O |0 O |~

32



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [04:13] Penalty on Lawson Sherk WES 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP QNS [04:13] Start power play for QNS.
0-0 [05:32] Penalty on Ethan Larmand QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

0-0 PP QNS [05:32] End power play for QNS.
[07:03] GOAL by WES Christiano Aiello (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Zach Power and Shane Bulitka, On ice for

0-0 WES: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season.
Queen's 0, Western 1
0-1 [16:38] Penalty on Andrew Bruder WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

0-1 PP QNS [16:38] Start power play for QNS.

[18:16] GOAL by QNS Liam Tanner (POWER PLAY), Assist by Holden Katzalay and Hayden Fowler, On ice for QNS: , On ice
0-1 for WES: , goal number 3 for season.

Queen's 1, Western 1
1-1 [19:56] Penalty on Owen Saye WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP QNS [19:56] Start power play for QNS.

Period #2 Plays

PP
1-1 WES [1 Lawson Sherk (WES) penalty complete.
PP
1-1 WES [1 Ethan Larmand (QNS) penalty complete.
PP
1-1 WES [] Start power play for QNS.
PP
1-1 WES [1 Andrew Bruder (WES) penalty complete.
PP
1-1 WES []1 Owen Saye (WES) penalty complete.
PP
1-1 WES [1 End power play for QNS.
1-1 [01:08] Penalty on Derek Hamilton QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP
1-1 WES [01:08] Start power play for WES.
1-1 [04:58] Penalty on Tye McSorley WES 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).
PP
1-1 WES [04:58] End power play for WES.
1-1 [07:29] Penalty on Tye McSorley WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-1 [07:29] Penalty on Tye McSorley WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP QNS [07:29] Start power play for QNS.
1-1 [07:29] Penalty on Michael Renwick QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[08:05] GOAL by QNS Owen Lalonde (POWER PLAY), Assist by Holden Katzalay, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal
1-1 number 1 for season.

Queen's 2, Western 1
2-1 [18:59] Penalty on Owen Lalonde QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
2-1 PP QNS [18:59] End power play for QNS.
Period #3 Plays
2-1 PP QNS [] Derek Hamilton (QNS) penalty complete.
2-1 PP QNS [] Start power play for QNS.

2-1 PP QNS [] Tye McSorley (WES) penalty complete.
2-1 PP QNS [] End power play for QNS.

2-1 [1 Tye McSorley (WES) penalty complete.
PP

2-1 WES [1 Tye McSorley (WES) penalty complete.
PP

2-1 WES [] Start power play for WES.

2-1 [1 Michael Renwick (QNS) penalty complete.

2-1 PP QNS [] Owen Lalonde (QNS) penalty complete.

2-1 PP QNS [] End power play for WES.

2-1 [12:03] Penalty on Brett Willits WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-1 PP QNS [12:03] Start power play for QNS.

[17:31] GOAL by WES Shane Bulitka, Assist by Eric Van Impe and Franco Sproviero, On ice for WES: , On ice for QNS: , goal
2-1 number 2 for season.

Queen's 2, Western 2
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Period #4 Plays

[1 Brett Willits (WES) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for QNS.
[01:06] GOAL by QNS Nolan Hutcheson, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal number 7 for season.

Queen's 3, Western 2



