Queen's () -vs- Western () 11/1/2024 at Western

Date: 11/1/2024 **Start:** 7:03PM **Time:** 2:09 Attendance: 150 Location: Western

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Queen's	1	1	0	1	3
Western	1	0	1	0	2

QNS: Liam Tanner (1); Nolan Hutcheson (1); Owen Lalonde (1) **WES:** Shane Bulitka (1); Christiano Aiello (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	QNS	WES
1st	7:03	WES	Christiano Aiello	Zach Power, Shane Bulitka	PP	0	1
1st	18:16	QNS	Liam Tanner	Holden Katzalay, Hayden Fowler	PP	1	1
2nd	8:05	QNS	Owen Lalonde	Holden Katzalay,	PP	2	1
3rd	17:31	WES	Shane Bulitka	Eric Van Impe, Franco Sproviero	EV	2	2
OT	1:06	QNS	Nolan Hutcheson		EV	3	2

Queen's Power Plays

Western Power Plays	W	estern	Power	Plavs
---------------------	---	--------	-------	--------------

Opp-Shots

0

0

0

PPG

--

0/2

_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG		Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots
	1st	04:13	05:32	01:19	0	0			2nd	01:08	04:58	03:50	0
	1st	16:38		03:22	1	0	PPG		3rd			00:00	0
	1st	19:56	18:59	19:03	1	0	PPG					03:50	0
	2nd			20:00	0	0							
_	2nd	07:29		12:31	0	1		_					
				56:15	2	1	2/5	-					

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	WES	Lawson Sherk	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	4:13	PP
1st	QNS	Ethan Larmand	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	5:32	PP
1st	WES	Andrew Bruder	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	16:38	PP
1st	WES	Owen Saye	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	19:56	PP
2nd	QNS	Derek Hamilton	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	1:08	PP
2nd	WES	Tye McSorley	02:00	CHARGING	MINOR	4:58	PP
2nd	WES	Tye McSorley	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:29	
2nd	WES	Tye McSorley	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	7:29	PP
2nd	QNS	Michael Renwick	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:29	
2nd	QNS	Owen Lalonde	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	18:59	PP
3rd	WES	Brett Willits	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	12:03	PP

Individual

Queen's 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Jack Duff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Cameron Tolnai	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Derek Hamilton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Liam Tanner	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Ian Lemieux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Dharan Cap	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Charles-Thomas Larochelle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Holden Katzalay	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nolan Hutcheson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Ethan Larmand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Ante Zlomislic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Trevor Longo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Hayden Fowler	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Logan Lesage	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Michael Renwick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Kolton Cousins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Aidan Spooner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Christian Purboo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Lucas Peric	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Owen Lalonde	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Western 2

Pos :	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Anthony Allepot	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Drew Wawrow	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	10	Jack York	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	11	Shane Bulitka	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	12	Tye McSorley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
1	17	Owen Saye	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	18	Christiano Aiello	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	19	Zach Power	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	26	Franco Sproviero	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	28	Eric Van Impe	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	29	Noah Danielson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	30	Andrew Barwinski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	34	Brett Willits	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
3	39	Lawson Sherk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
4	41	Jack Sander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	43	Andrew Bruder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
4	45	Matteo Drobac	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	57	Jake Gravelle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	92	Jacob Santerre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	94	Aidan Prueter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

Queen's Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

# Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	4	Tota I
34 Aidan Spooner		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
37 Christian Purboo	W	61:06	2	0	7	11	11	1	30
Totals			2	0	7	11	11	1	30

#	Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	4	lota
30	Andrew Barwinski		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
45	Matteo Drobac	L	61:06	3	0	13	8	11	0	32
	Totals			3	0	13	8	11	0	32

Queen's Faceoffs Western Faceoffs

Play By Play

```
Score PP
               Play
                                                                    Period #1 Plays
0-0
               [04:13] Penalty on Lawson Sherk WES 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0 - 0
      PP QNS [04:13] Start power play for QNS.
0-0
              [05:32] Penalty on Ethan Larmand QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0 - 0
      PP QNS [05:32] End power play for QNS.
               [07:03] GOAL by WES Christiano Aiello (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Zach Power and Shane Bulitka, On ice for
               WES: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season.
0 - 0
               Queen's 0, Western 1
0-1
              [16:38] Penalty on Andrew Bruder WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
      PP QNS [16:38] Start power play for QNS.
0-1
               [18:16] GOAL by QNS Liam Tanner (POWER PLAY), Assist by Holden Katzalay and Hayden Fowler, On ice for QNS: , On ice
0 - 1
               for WES: , goal number 3 for season.
               Queen's 1, Western 1
1-1
              [19:56] Penalty on Owen Saye WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1
      PP QNS [19:56] Start power play for QNS.
                                                                    Period #2 Plays
      PP
      WES
1-1
              [] Lawson Sherk (WES) penalty complete.
      PP
1-1
      WES
              [] Ethan Larmand (QNS) penalty complete.
      DD
1-1
      WES
              [] Start power play for QNS.
      PP
      WES
1-1
              [] Andrew Bruder (WES) penalty complete.
      PP
1-1
      WES
              [] Owen Saye (WES) penalty complete.
      PΡ
      WES
1 - 1
              [] End power play for QNS.
1-1
              [01:08] Penalty on Derek Hamilton QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
      DР
      WES
1-1
              [01:08] Start power play for WES.
1-1
              [04:58] Penalty on Tye McSorley WES 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).
      PP
      WES
1 - 1
              [04:58] End power play for WES.
1-1
              [07:29] Penalty on Tye McSorley WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-1
              [07:29] Penalty on Tye McSorley WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1 - 1
      PP QNS [07:29] Start power play for QNS.
               [07:29] Penalty on Michael Renwick QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1 - 1
               [08:05] GOAL by QNS Owen Lalonde (POWER PLAY), Assist by Holden Katzalay, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal
1-1
               number 1 for season.
               Queen's 2, Western 1
2-1
              [18:59] Penalty on Owen Lalonde QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
2-1
      PP QNS [18:59] End power play for QNS.
                                                                    Period #3 Plays
2-1
      PP QNS [] Derek Hamilton (QNS) penalty complete.
2-1
      PP QNS [] Start power play for QNS.
2-1
      PP QNS [] Tye McSorley (WES) penalty complete.
2-1
      PP QNS [] End power play for QNS.
2-1
              [] Tye McSorley (WES) penalty complete.
2-1
      WES
              [] Tye McSorley (WES) penalty complete.
      PP
      WES
2-1
              [] Start power play for WES.
2-1
              [] Michael Renwick (QNS) penalty complete.
2-1
      PP QNS [] Owen Lalonde (QNS) penalty complete.
2-1
      PP QNS [] End power play for WES.
2-1
               [12:03] Penalty on Brett Willits WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-1
      PP QNS [12:03] Start power play for QNS.
               [17:31] GOAL by WES Shane Bulitka, Assist by Eric Van Impe and Franco Sproviero, On ice for WES: , On ice for QNS: , goal
2-1
               number 2 for season.
               Queen's 2, Western 2
```

		Period #4 Plays
2-2	PP WES	[] Brett Willits (WES) penalty complete.
	PP	
2-2	WES	[] End power play for QNS.
2-2		[01:06] GOAL by QNS Nolan Hutcheson, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal number 7 for season.
		Queen's 3, Western 2